
 

  
    

 
     

           
           

     
      
    

   
    

    
    
         

  
  

   
 

     
     

       
   

    
     

 

    
 

    
         

    
      

    
 

  

 
     

    
    

   
    
    
      

      
 

   

TERM DATES FOR 2019
 
(as at 30 November 2018) 

Term 1 – 11 weeks duration 
Office opens. LT return Wednesday, 23rd January 
New Staff Induction Friday, 25th January 
Australia Day Holiday Monday 28th January 
Staff Day 1 Tuesday 29th January 
Staff Day 2 Wednesday 30th January 
All students return Thursday 31st January 
Ash Wednesday Wednesday 6th March 
Term One concludes Thursday 11th April 
Staff Day Friday 12th April 
Good Friday – Easter Monday Friday 19th April – Monday 22nd April (inside Term 1 holidays) 

- 2 weeks vacation -

Term 2 – 9 weeks duration 
Anzac Day holiday Thursday 25th April (inside Term 1 holidays) 
Staff & Students resume Monday 29th April 
Queen’s Birthday Monday 10th June 
Term Two concludes Thursday 27th June 
Parent/Student/Teacher Interviews Friday 28th June 

- 3 weeks vacation -

Term 3 – 10 weeks duration 
Staff Day Monday 22nd July 
Classes resume Tuesday 23rd July 
St Pius X Feast Day holiday Monday 2nd September 
Term 3 concludes Friday 27th September 

- 2 weeks vacation-

Term 4 – 8 weeks duration 
Staff & Students resume Monday 14th October 
Year 11 concludes Tuesday 3rd December 
Term Four concludes Thursday 5th December 
Staff Day Friday 6th December 
Staff Day Monday 9th December 
Staff Liturgy & Lunch Tuesday 10th December 
HSC results BBQ & Office closes Friday, 13th December 

- Christmas vacation -


